
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
987 
999 
916 
917 
948 
949 
912 
956 
974 
944 
979 
907 
906 
905 
911 

Name 
Denver Bos 
Memphis Schuurman 
Éloan Poissonnet 
Dorian Grandjean 
Roan Boerema 
Cem Sazlik 
Nori Falconi 
Lieuwe Lathouwers 
François Collignon 
Tobi ter Haar 
Mathis Piessens 
Joshua Lauryssen 
Thiago Hoorelbeke 
Muhammad Fadhl Abbas Wi
Phoenix  Rothuizen 

NAT 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
IDR 
NLD 

Chassis Raceteam 
WJS 
SignMind 

Eurokarting 
DFK-RNB 
DFK 

DFK 

OW 
Fusion 
Claes 
MCK Racing 
PDB 
SignMind 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

3 

10 

Total Tm 
10:40.580 
10:41.503 
10:42.628 
10:43.927 
10:44.377 
10:44.866 
10:45.705 
10:46.116 
10:48.133 
10:50.567 
10:57.454 
11:00.068 

3:16.862 
1.426 

10:45.626 

Diff 

0.923 
2.048 
3.347 
3.797 
4.286 
5.125 
5.536 
7.553 
9.987 

16.874 
19.488 
7 Laps 

10 Laps 
5.046 

Best Tm 
1:03.689 
1:03.678 
1:03.483 
1:03.503 
1:03.538 
1:03.822 
1:03.658 
1:03.634 
1:03.953 
1:03.662 
1:04.216 
1:04.941 
1:04.011 

1:03.839 

km/h 
77,213 
77,226 
77,463 
77,439 
77,396 
77,052 
77,250 
77,279 
76,894 
77,245 
76,579 
75,724 
76,824 

- 
77,031 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Penalty 

3 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#911 overtaking after the Red Line during starting formation. Placed last. 
Front fairing #907: 3 sec Time penalty. 

Margin of Victory 
0.923 

Ø km/h 
76,768 

Best Lap Tm 
1:03.483 

km/h 
77,463 

Best Lap by 
916 - Éloan Poissonnet 

Printed: 13.04.2024 13:13:13 
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Mini Rookie 

Heat 1 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:38:00 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

13.04.2024 12:35 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
999 
916 
979 
917 
912 
987 
906 
956 
944 
911 
974 
905 
907 
949 
948 

Name 
Memphis Schuurman 
Éloan Poissonnet 
Mathis Piessens 
Dorian Grandjean 
Nori Falconi 
Denver Bos 
Thiago Hoorelbeke 
Lieuwe Lathouwers 
Tobi ter Haar 
Phoenix  Rothuizen 
François Collignon 
Muhammad Fadhl Abbas Wi
Joshua Lauryssen 
Cem Sazlik 
Roan Boerema 

NAT 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
IDR 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 

Chassis Raceteam 
SignMind 

Fusion 
Eurokarting 

WJS 
MCK Racing 
DFK 
OW 
SignMind 

PDB 
Claes 
DFK 
DFK-RNB 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 

Total Tm 
10:39.800 
10:42.639 
10:43.963 
10:46.680 
10:46.893 
10:49.383 
10:49.742 
10:50.215 
10:50.749 
10:50.823 
10:51.101 
10:59.533 
11:02.476 

8:33.690 

Diff 

2.839 
4.163 
6.880 
7.093 
9.583 
9.942 

10.415 
10.949 
11.023 
11.301 
19.733 
22.676 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:03.350 
1:03.579 
1:03.617 
1:04.249 
1:03.863 
1:03.544 
1:03.947 
1:04.071 
1:03.441 
1:04.208 
1:04.074 
1:04.404 
1:04.969 
1:03.660 

km/h 
77,626 
77,346 
77,300 
76,540 
77,002 
77,389 
76,901 
76,752 
77,515 
76,589 
76,749 
76,356 
75,691 
77,248 

- 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Penalty 

3 sec 

10 sec
3 sec 
3 sec 

3 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#987 / corridor 10 sec Time penalty 
#906, #956, #916 / corridor 3 sec Time penalty 
#907 / front fairing 3 sec Time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
2.839 

Ø km/h 
76,862 

Best Lap Tm 
1:03.350 

km/h 
77,626 

Best Lap by 
999 - Memphis Schuurman 

Printed: 13.04.2024 15:55:26 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Mini Rookie 

Heat 2 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:58:59 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

13.04.2024 14:35 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
!REVISIE!



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
987 
916 
999 
944 
949 
979 
917 
948 
912 
911 
974 
905 
956 
907 
906 

Name 
Denver Bos 
Éloan Poissonnet 
Memphis Schuurman 
Tobi ter Haar 
Cem Sazlik 
Mathis Piessens 
Dorian Grandjean 
Roan Boerema 
Nori Falconi 
Phoenix  Rothuizen 
François Collignon 
Muhammad Fadhl Abbas Wi
Lieuwe Lathouwers 
Joshua Lauryssen 
Thiago Hoorelbeke 

NAT 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
IDR 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis Raceteam 
WJS 

SignMind 
OW 
DFK 
Fusion 
Eurokarting 
DFK-RNB 

SignMind 

PDB 
DFK 
Claes 
MCK Racing 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
11:40.611 
11:42.701 
11:42.890 
11:45.467 
11:45.569 
11:45.872 
11:46.540 
11:46.927 
11:49.277 
11:52.869 
11:53.074 
11:53.992 
11:55.754 
12:04.145 

1.022 

Diff 

2.090 
2.279 
4.856 
4.958 
5.261 
5.929 
6.316 
8.666 

12.258 
12.463 
13.381 
15.143 
23.534 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:03.295 
1:03.295 
1:03.360 
1:03.543 
1:03.430 
1:03.333 
1:03.658 
1:03.448 
1:03.957 
1:04.195 
1:04.111 
1:04.122 
1:04.063 
1:05.049 

km/h 
77,693 
77,693 
77,614 
77,390 
77,528 
77,647 
77,250 
77,506 
76,889 
76,604 
76,704 
76,691 
76,762 
75,598 

- 

Points 
40 
36 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 

Penalty 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 
2.090 

Ø km/h 
77,209 

Best Lap Tm 
1:03.295 

km/h 
77,693 

Best Lap by 
916 - Éloan Poissonnet 

Printed: 13.04.2024 18:10:21 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Mini Rookie 

Heat 3 - Finale 

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:31:59 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

13.04.2024 16:35 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h
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